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RIDLEY CORPORATION LTD

ISIN:  AU000000RIC6

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
2.13 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.43% (0.03)

AUOO000ORIC6
RIC

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Consumer Products
Stock

414 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.13 AUD (5,604)
2.14 AUD (327)
2.12 AUD

2.14 AUD

2.10 AUD

2.10 AUD
2.127101 AUD
594,338
1,264,216.98
1,076

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: RIC
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2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RIC6&ID_NOTATION=28677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ae0230aa4a305853880997701841f674d9c63c72b9507ff2062fd5d6e2c37ba&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4b1dbb16728f0ee2&time=1721377207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dce0f2a862ba5065cba956cea7a0d9ce61cc66f1e0a804000ede95c7c7109ac3&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=20db15267ab853fcf&time=1721377207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67c7eb85e059e727542f5659da94293249a529809594c44a3268a1b451243592&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c900bd00dc8a7e154&time=1721377207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a4f7bdc0f14b26e6b6081ea0f6d8308c42fdba64d6e758e69499723006eace2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54119e151fa85f518&time=1721377207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=850c4f575bf8beb27b9d266e2e497f98bbd188c6030aca4d3e222917e1dd9cf7&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c9259fbe5e7d30fd9&time=1721377207&tool=RSC

RIDLEY CORPORATION LTD

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
2.13 AUD
Difference (] 1.43% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000RIC6
Symbol RIC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 414 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.13 AUD (5,604)
Ask (Ask size) 2.14 AUD (327)
Open 2.12 AUD
High 2.14 AUD
Low 2.10 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.10 AUD
VWAP 2.127101 AUD
Volume (pcs) 594,338
Trading volume 1,264,216.98
Number of trades 1,076
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.40% +7.85% +94.52%
Perf (abs.) -0.58 +0.16 +1.04
Beta 1.40 0.93 0.68
Volatility 32.93 28.88 33.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 1.28 EUR
18
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 1.27 EUR
18
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/06/ 19:28 1.41 USD
11
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 09:30 1.27 EUR
18
Berlin 2024/07/ 08:08 1.29 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2.09 AUD (553,745)
2.07 AUD (566,481)
2.21 AUD (761,387)
2.29 AUD (718,562)
2.86 AUD (2024/01/30)
1.98 AUD (2024/05/23)
2.86 AUD (2024/01/30)
1.93 AUD (2023/07/28)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198466154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455565390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8255891

RIDLEY CORPORATION LTD

18
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 2.13 AUD 1.26 1,076
Exchange 18
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RIDLEY CORPORATION LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
RIDLEY CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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